

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 831/2022

Dilip Sharan S/o Madan Sharan

----Appellant

Versus

Harnarayan S/o Fatta & Ors.

----Respondents

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mithun Chaturvedi, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

10/01/2023

Issue notice to the respondents of the appeal as well as of the stay application.

Two sets of notice be filed. One set of notice be given 'dasti' to learned counsel for the appellant and the other be sent by ordinary process.

Call for the record.

List after eight weeks.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J