

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 831/2022

Dilip Sharan S/o Madan Sharan

----Appellant

Versus

Harnarayan S/o Fatta

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mithun Bhai Chaturvedi

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Hemant Kumar Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

04/05/2026

List the matter on 21.05.2026, as jointly prayed.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J